
_ . _ . , . _ . .

hto.*

ee 4 UNITED STATESj j- NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION*
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555 4001

.....

January 9,1998

Applied Management Systems, Inc.
Attn: Margaret Hutchinson
6116 Executive Boulevard - Suite 440
Rockville, MD 20852

Dear Ms. Hutchiason:

' Subject:
Modification No. 06 to Task Order No.14, "Deve'op the SECY Tracking and
Reporting System (STARS)", under Contract No. NRC-33-92-203

This modification extends the period of this task order through April 30,1998. This action is
taken per the Contractor's January 9,1998, letter request which is attached hereto and made a -
part of this modification.

Accordingly, the second paragraph of the 6efinitizaiion letter is deleted in its entirety and
replaced with the following:

, c.

* Task Order No. 14 shall be in effect from June 24,1996, through JanuAcy-98, with atotal cost ceiling of $351,018.46. ,

The amount of $337,517.75 represents the total estimm d the
total estimated re!mbursable costs, and the amount of $13.500J,'1 represents the fixed fee *

The obligated amount of this task order is $351.018.46.

A summary of obligations for this task ordar, from date of award through the date of this action,is given belov.:

-Total FY96 Obligations: $295,722.08
Tota. FY98 Obligations. $ 55.296.38

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $351.018.46

All other tec 1s and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

)(0|
t 09801260486 980109

.P ;o

NR -3 -203 PDR

,

,O'
.,

.



sg.,

$
n

~
. . .-. ..,

.

,I

.

2;

- Should you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Edna Knox Davin,
. Contract Specialist, on 301/415-6577

Sincerely, ,

,4 .-

6[|&. . Yuw
_

'

+~

Sharon D. Mearse, Contracting Officer '--
Contract Management Branch No. 3 '
Division of Contracts and Property

'

Management
Office of Administration

i. . , . . .

~ Attachment: As stated -

.

#

:
.

WV .2-n

-.

. -

-

+
-" " .

'

-

.i

. .

!
_

|1

1

F 4 +

M

'4
--

J _ , i. . .
_ , , , . , , . . . . .'

. _ , _ . ,

' '

-


